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ANTI-BIAS EDUCATION POLICIES

Pursuant to 105 ILCS 5/17-23.6, the below School Board Policies address intergroup conflict

(i.e., anti-bias education). These policies may be found on the school district’s website by

clicking on Board of Education Policies.

Policy

6.70
6.80
7.10
7.20
7.180

Title

Teaching About Religions

Teaching About Controversial Issues
Equal Education Opportunities
Harassment of Students Prohibited

Preventing Bullying, Intimidation, and Harassment



