

Dr. Philip M. Ehrhardt, Superintendent Administration Service Center 28W250 St. Charles Road West Chicago, Illinois 60185-1400 pehrhardt@bendist25.org Phone: (630) 876-7800 Fax: (630) 876-3325 www.bendist25.org

ANTI-BIAS EDUCATION POLICIES

Pursuant to 105 ILCS 5/17-23.6, the below School Board Policies address intergroup conflict (i.e., anti-bias education). These policies may be found on the school district's website by clicking on Board of Education Policies.

Policy	Title
6.70	Teaching About Religions
6.80	Teaching About Controversial Issues
7.10	Equal Education Opportunities
7.20	Harassment of Students Prohibited
7.180	Preventing Bullying, Intimidation, and Harassment